
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
1
1
5
2
2
2
3
3
4
4

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
GTL
HP
FP
SRF
GTL
FP
HP
HP
GTL
GTL
HP

No.
35
59
20
6

41
81
08
70
63
82
73
45
10
15
90

Name
Richard Wiese
Mark Hutchins
Jim Cote, Jr
Peter Jankovskis
Daniel Stalzar
Patrick Findley
Dana Hullinger
Stephanie Mockler
Brad Lewis
Frank Fisher
Riley Dill
Tim Mcginley
Robert Bax
Peter Zekert
Rob Horrell

Best Tm
1:09.774
1:10.709
1:10.956
1:12.063
1:14.897
1:15.412
1:15.745
1:15.972
1:17.545
1:20.901
1:22.988
1:29.270

-.---
-.---
-.---

Home/State
Chesterfield MO
Lincoln NE
Olathe KS
Lisle IL
Plainfield IL
Memphis TN
Moro IL
Westfield IN
St. Louis MO
Stilwell KS
Brownsburg IN
Highland IL
Cincinnati OH
Maryland Heights MO
Memphis TN

Region
StL
Neb
KC
Chi
Bhv
MidS
StL
Indy
STL
KC
Indy
StL
Cinc
StL
MidS

Mem #
294162
109267
323086
337818
346160
263634
346273
403705
203677
404373
360480
69267
207365
1000
284368

Make/Model
Srf Srf
Srf Srf
Spec Racer Ford Srf
Ford Srf #217
Toyota Corolla
Vw Golf
Saturn Sl2
Spec Racer Ford
Nissan 1200
Mazda Miata
Mg Bgt
Austin Healey Sprite
Nissan 1200
Nissan 200Sx
Ah Sprite

Sorted on Best Lap timeSt Louis Region March Wins Regional

GRP 1 FP HP SRF GTL LEG

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

3/27/2010 08:00 AM

March Wins 2010

Printed: 3/27/2010 10:52:22 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Barrett Braun

Race Sanction 10-R-933-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3
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